
Name PE # Organization Email Phone
John Burris Capital Area MPO 919-807-8514
Pam Cook 14862 Martin Alexiou Bryson 919-881-1243
Jonathan Parker 28435 NCDOT TPB
Justin Krometis NCDOT Model Research & Development Unit jkrometis@dot.state.nc.us
Tim Padgett 24881 NCDOT Model Research & Development Unit
Craig Gresham Kimley-Horn & Associates
Natalie Mengelkoch Kimley-Horn & Associates
Pramoda Gode Kimley-Horn & Associates
Priya Nimbole Kimley-Horn & Associates priya.nimbole@kimley-horn.com 919-345-1808
Lakesha C. Dunbor Winston-Salem MPO lakeshad@cityofws.org 336-747-6877
Todd Steiss Parsons Brinkerhoff steiss@pbworld.com 704-342-5411
Taruna Tayal Martin Alexiou Bryson 919-881-1243, Extn: 209
Kenneth W. Withrow Capital Area MPO kenneth.withrow@ci.raleigh.nc.us 919-807-8513
Adam Snipes NCDOT TPB asnipes@dot.state.nc.us 919-733-4705
Terry Arellano NCDOT TPB tarellano@dot.state.nc.us 919-715-5737
Katherine English NCDOT TPB kenglish@dot.state.nc.us 919-715-5737
Slade McCalip NCSU-DOT 919-515-1605
Nathaniel Grier Martin Alexiou Bryson nathanielgrier@mabtrans.com 919-881-1243
Lydia McIntyre Greensboro MPO 336-373-3117
Justin McCurry Ramey Kemp & Associates jmccurry@rameykemp.com 919-872-5115
David Hyder Louis Berger dhyder@louisberger.com 919-467-3885
Hong Qi Lu NCDOT TPB htu@dot.state.nc.us 919-715-5482, Extn: 376
Leta Huntsinger ITRE 919-513-7378
Rhett Fussell NCDOT TPB
Tamra Shaw NCDOT-PTD tshaw@dot.state.nc.us 919-733-4713
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